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North Carolina
Wine Consumption Survey



STUDY BACKGROUND

A Number of wineries in the U.S. (1988)
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STUDY BACKGROUND

A Number of wineries in the U.S. (2013)
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PURPOSE OF STUDY

A Identify consumer base in the wine market
A Analyze wine purchase & winery visit patterns

A Provide wineries with information to help them
make better marketing decision for their product

& services



SURVEY METHOD

A Telephone survey in NC, NY & VA

A Feb 4 through Mar 14, 2013
A 2,728 randomly selected consumers

A Survey was completed on 701 respondents
who consumed wine in 2012

0 25.7% of the total calls tried
d NC 263; NY 180; VA 258
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DEMOGRAPHICS

Total NC VA
UsableSurveys 701 263 258
Gender
Male 38.2 389 36.7
Female 61.8 61.1 63.2
Age: (Mean) (56.4) (56.3) (56.8)
Lessthan21 0.0 0.0 0.0
21-24 1.0 1.1 1.2
2544 21.1 21.7 18.6
4554 215 171 25.2
55-64 22.8 251 21.7
65 or older 29.2 30.8 295
Missing Obs 4.3 4.2 3.9

Total NC VA
EducationLevel
High Schoolor less 21.2 20.5 20.9
Associates 9.1 9.9 8.5
Collegebutnodegree  20.0 23.2 20.5
Bac heDegreebs 26.0 26.2 24.0
PostGraduate 19.4 156  23.6
Missing Observations 4.3 4.6 2.3
Yearsat CurrentResidence
Lessthan5 12.3 17.9 13.2
5-10 7.9 9.1 10.9
11-20 9.4 11.8 10.9
More than20 66.5 57.0 620
Missing Observations 4.0 4.2 3.1




nesweowesn]
DEMOGRAPHICS

Householdncome Total

NC

VA

Lessthan$25,000
$25,000-$34,999
$35,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$1000000r >
Missing Obs

6.7
10.3
16.0
18.3
13.4
20.0
15.4

9.9
11.8
19.4
17.1
11.8
15.6
14.5

5.8
10.9
12.8
17.4
15.5
23.3
14.3

Race/ EthnicGroup Total NC VA
White 69.8 70.7 70.6
Blackor AfricanAmerican  19.5 20.5 144
Hispanic 40 19 6.7
NativeAmerican/Hawaiian 1.3 2.3 0.6
Asian/ Asianindian 0.6 00 22
Missing Obs 4.8 46 5.6




Millennials

x Born between 1982 and 2004

x They are the most optimistic & most likely
not to let a poor economy effect their
spending habits

x Extreme independence

x Coddled?

x Moldable, energetic, creative & charismatic
x Cell phone/computers/MTV



Millennials

x This generation is the future of the wine industry
x Fastest growing segment of wine buyers
xPercelve wine to be nre

x 34% want to learn more about wine & want to
learn to have fun with wine

x Be Authentic

U Advertising needs to straight & to the point

UPossess an acute NSPAMO o
messages)



WINE CONSUMPTION PATTERNS




A How often do you consume wine?

0/ —
30% 704
25%
23%
199 22% 22% 21%
20% - 18
17% 0
15% 150 |16% ‘25
13% 12
10% N 9% 8%
2%
O% | | | | | |
Daily Several Once Once Less than Don't know
times a week a month once a
a week month

m NC

= NY

= VA

0 Respondents in NC consumed less frequently than those in NY and VA.



Wine Market Council Survey

x 73% - US consumers drink alcohol
U 26% - Do not drink wine
U 24% - Drink wine occasionally

U 13% - Drink wine several times a week or
more




A Why did you purchase wine?

43%
30%
26 mNC
20% - 16% 16%
12% 13% = NY
10%g™ 9% 10%
6%
5%
= VA
O% [ [ [ | [
Celebration Meal Gift Meal at Other
at home restaurant
d Hi gher percentage of oDrink with me



A Why did you select the wine you purchased in 2012?
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NC STATE UNIVERSITY

Preference on Wine

White, 30.8%

Don't know \ /\

0%

Merlot

Cabernet
Sauv.

Pinot Noir
Muscadine
Other
Don't know

20%

27.3

15.4

11.2
4.9
9.7

31.5

40%

30.4

24.4

6.7
7.4
9.6
21.5

60%

White

Chardonnay

Moscato

Riesling
Pinot Grigio
Other
Don't know

80%

NC
32.1

14.8

8.7
4.9
11.1
28.4

ROSEx 39y, -
{ h
i

|

|
0 A
100% -_— F’E-es_f’éa ;P’f.

VA Rose/Blush NC VA

White
25.8 Zinfandel 60.0 65.4

20.2 Muscadine 12.0 -----

12.4 Other 12.0 19.2
45 Dontknow 16.0 154
9.0
28.1



NC STATE UNIVERSITY
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[
Grocery Stores

A NC consumer wine purchases at grocery stores in 2012 :

H Yes87.5% No, 12.5%

0%

20%

40%

Number of Bottles Purchased

60%

80%

100%

Money Paid per Bottle

Bottles Total NC VA Price per Total NC VA
Purchased (%) (%) (%) Bottle (%) (%) (%)
171 5 32.2 34.1 30.3[|O $9. 9 39.6 39.3 39.9
61 11 19.0 21.5 16.5 gggg 426 45.3 39.9
127 17 12.7 11.7 13.8 :

$15.00i
18- 23 5.5 6.1 5.1
: $19 99 13.0 12.6 13.3
024 30.6 26.6 34.4\—

0$20.00 4.8 2.8 6.9
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Wine Specialty Stores

A NC consumer wine purchases at grocery stores in 2012 :

Yes28.7% No, 71.3%
_ !

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Number of Bottles Purchased Money Paid per Bottle
Bottles Total NC VA Price per Total NC VA
Purchased (%) (%) (%) Bottle (%) (%) (%)
17 5 32.5 35.3 3560 $9. 9 14.5 13.2 18.4
671 11 20.6 22.1 26.4 iigggl 55 7 55 9 49.4
127 17 17.5 22.1 12.6 :

$15.00i

18- 23 6.1 8.8 1.2
: $19 99 14.9 17.7 18.4
024 23.3 11.8 24.1

0%$20.00 14.9 13.2 13.8




Wineries

A NC consumer wine purchases at wineries in 2012 :

Yes 26.3% No, 73.7%
_ )

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Number of Bottles Purchased Money Paid per Bottle

Bottles Total NC VA Price per Total NC VA
Purchased (%) (%) (%) Bottle (%) (%) (%)
17 5 50.8 56.1 545/|0 $9. 9 16.6 21.1 13.0
61 11 14.3 12.3 14.3 iigggl 53 0 59 6 49 4
127 17 16.0 14.0 10.4 :
18- 23 3.9 1.8 52| $15.00i
: $19.99 17.7 15.8 20.8
024 14.9 15.8 15.6|—

0%$20.00 12.7 10.5 16.9
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Internet / Mail Order

A NC consumer wine purchases through internet or mail order in 2012 :

Yes7.0% No, 93.0%
h |

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Number of Bottles Purchased Money Paid per Bottle

Bottles Total NC VA Price per Total NC VA
Purchased | (%) %) | (%) || Bottle (%) %) | (@)
17 5 11.1 18.8 48|l0 $9. 9 20.4 37.5 9.5
61 11 16.7 12.5 28.6 iigggl 38.9 313 52 4
127 17 38.9 50.0 28.6 :
18- 23 1.9 0.0 0.0/| $15.00i
: $19.99 14.8 12.5 19.1
024 315 18.8 38.1

0%$20.00 25.9 18.8 19.1
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Preference for State Wines

x |If prefer Locall
y .
State Taste Grown Price Litjﬁ CEonr\lltlzre(;?I.s Other
Healthier yaity

RiE S, NC 61.3 13.3 8.0 6.7 4.0 6.7

why? VA 46.3 31.3 7.5 9.0 0.0 6.0
x |f not N Other areas

f : anOt Wantf)rodﬁcoe
preter Taste Price drink locally healthier Other
produced wines )
State wines
wines, NC 70.0 10.0 1.8 0.9 17.3
VA 62.0 19.6 1.1 0.6 16.8

why?



NORTH CAROLINA WINERIES
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Visiting NC Wineries

Don't know
A Have you ever = 14.1%
visited a NC winery? |

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
A Did you visit .
this winery in 20127
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
45.6%
A How many 40.0% -
- 24.6%
NC wineries
20.0% - 12.3%
did you visit . SEol
in 20127? 0.0% . . . | |
1 2 3 4 or Don't

more know
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Visiting NC Wineries
A How far did you drive for your last visit?

31.6%
30.0% -

20.0% - 16.2%  16.2%

10.8%

10.0% - 6.3% 8.1% 8.1%

2.7%

OO% Bl | | | | | | | |
1-24 25-49 50-74 75-99 100-124 125-150 over 150 Don't
miles miles miles miles miles miles miles know



